1180 ROUTE 109  |  Lindenhurst, NY 11757  |  1(800)-396-0142  |  sales@tinifiber.com
Seamless Connectivity and Integrated Power
for the Next Generation of Infrastructure
TiniFiber® Composite Cables combine the industry-leading
Micro Armor Fiber® with high-performance copper conductors
in a single, unified jacket. Designed for high-density
environments such as stadia and venues using 5G remotely
powered antennas in DAS systems. This composite solution

©2026
Micro Armor Hybrid Cable
Solutions
1180 ROUTE 109  |  Lindenhurst, NY 11757  |  1(800)-396-0142  |  sales@tinifiber.com
Unleashing the Potential
of a Connected World
Ordering Information
Part Number # Fiber Count Fiber
Category
Conductor
Guage
Conductor
Count
Jacket
Type
PTF2-OS2-12X2-TPE 2F OS2 12 AWG 2 Conductor TPE
PTF2-OS2-18X2-PLO 2F OS2 18 AWG 2 Conductor PLO
PTF6-OS2-16X4-PLO 6F OS2 16 AWG 4 Conductor PLO
PTF6-OM3-18X4-RIO 6F OM3 18 AWG 4 Conductor RIO
PTF12-OS2-16X16-PLO 12F OS2 16 AWG 16 Conductor PLO
PTF12-OS2-14X2-TPE 12F OS2 14 AWG 2 Conductor TPE
PTF24-OS2-16X20-RIO 24F OS2 16 AWG 20 Conductor RIO
Patent notice: “TiniFiber® products are protected by patents in the United States and other jurisdictions (countries). This list is not exhaustive, and
additional TiniFiber® products not specifically enumerated herein may also be subject to patent protection - https://tinifiber.com/patent-notices/
©2026
Intelligent part numbering system: